
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
13 
21 
75 

1 
313 

95 
91 
11 

2 
12 
94 

384 
5 
4 
3 

Name 
COLOMBI Edoardo 
SORRENTI Mattia 
STARNONE Fabio 
BOCCELLARI Edoardo 
SARCHI Roberto Jason 
CORRADI Alex 
SOLCA' Marco 
DESTEFANIS Matteo 
CALONACI Mattia 
ROVELLI Federico 
BERSELLI Guido 
PONCINI Mauro 
DE MAIO Randy 
FERRARA Yuri 
ROSBOCH Ezio 

Class Model/Engine 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
RosMoto 

Club 
Biassono 
Ducale 
Ducale 
Ducale 
Motormi 
Ducale 
Itaba 
Ducale 
Volterra 
Porta Nuova 
Ducale 
Delmo Racing 
Firenze 
Motorrmi 

Best Tm 
1:08.613 
1:09.001 
1:09.942 
1:10.011 
1:10.683 
1:11.783 
1:11.984 
1:12.288 
1:12.846 
1:12.858 
1:13.207 
1:13.992 
1:14.925 
1:15.081 
1:15.286 

Diff 

0.388 
1.329 
1.398 
2.070 
3.170 
3.371 
3.675 
4.233 
4.245 
4.594 
5.379 
6.312 
6.468 
6.673 

Gap 

0.388 
0.941 
0.069 
0.672 
1.100 
0.201 
0.304 
0.558 
0.012 
0.349 
0.785 
0.933 
0.156 
0.205 

Laps 
14 
14 
13 
12 
13 
11 
14 
12 
12 
13 

9 
13 
13 
14 
13 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20/04/2024 18:27:20 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - 1 Round Varano 
SPORTBIKE 

1 Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:03:15 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

20/04/2024 15:03 


